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Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Heiniger Stéphane homme 1979 Route du Levant 6C 1404 Cuarny 10 26:06.27 1
2 Meszaros Thomas homme 1978 Chemin de l'Église 9 3280 Meyriez 10 26:06.63 2
3 Fleury Julien homme 1989 Rue du Manège 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 26:35.47 3
4 Verniers Michaël homme 1989 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 9 26:44.81 4
5 Morand Michael homme 1983 Marzon 13 2738 Court 10 26:45.07 5
6 Morgado Pedro Mario homme 1975 Route des Vergers 27 1791 Courtaman 11 27:22.69 6
7 Lattion Emmanuel homme 1988 Passager des Colombes 1 1920 Martigny 9 27:34.11 7
8 Vuylsteke Maximilien homme 1986 Küpfgasse 11 2543 Lengnau 10 27:38.40 8
9 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 9 27:42.69 9
10 Gonçalves Paulo homme 1974 Horiastrasse 20 3186 Guin 11 28:03.82 10
11 Kipfer Tristan homme 1996 2067 Chaumont 9 28:22.36 11
12 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Pontet 8 2013 Colombier 10 28:25.66 12
13 Buonocore Ivan homme 1998 Chemin de L'Ouest 8 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 8 28:28.22 13
14 Oudin Nathanael homme 1981 Route du Jura 12 1700 Fribourg 10 28:31.20 14
15 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin 11 28:51.15 15
16 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Rauracie 54 2340 Le Noirmont 10 28:51.30 16
17 Cachemaille Christian homme 1990 Rue du Four 11 1446 Baulmes 9 28:56.24 17
18 Almeida Nuno homme 1980 Route du lac 65 1757 Noreaz 10 28:59.19 18
19 Nunes Hugo homme 1988 Av. Wentd 58 1203 Genève 9 29:00.21 19
20 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 Route de Chéserex 3 1276 Gingins 11 29:00.21 20
21 Ducommun Luc homme 1975 Ecoliers 2 2065 Savagnier 11 29:00.95 21
22 Gianella Fabio homme 1965 Rte du Mont 7 1789 Lugnorre 12 29:01.00 22
23 Senos Ricardo homme 1979 Jaluse 14 2400 Le Locle 10 29:03.29 23
24 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Route de Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 11 29:06.63 24
25 Jacot Jérôme homme 1995 Les petites crosettes 28 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 29:20.30 25
26 Maire Fabien homme 1976 Fiottets 35 2400 Le Locle 11 29:48.71 26
27 Glauser François homme 1969 Coquillon 4 2000 Neuchâtel 11 29:58.47 27
28 Loetscher Joachim homme 1982 Rue du Chanet 28 2014 Bôle 10 30:03.84 28
29 Froidevaux Alexandre homme 1975 Montagu 12 2520 La Neuveville 11 30:04.82 29
30 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 30:11.73 30
31 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 Carrel 6 2000 Neuchâtel 11 30:13.90 31
32 Baron Arnaud homme 1975 Rue de L'Hélvétie 25790 Les Gras France 11 30:32.52 32
33 Lambert Hervé homme 1979 Rue De L'Helvetie 25790 Les Gras France 10 30:34.46 33
34 Flückiger Christian homme 1972 Lignières 14A 2105 Travers 11 30:34.82 34
35 Hunkeler Timothée homme 1988 Malévaux 3A 2036 Cormondrèche 9 30:36.84 35
36 Monnard Céline femme 1990 Champ-Soleil 2 c 1400 Cheseaux-Noréaz 3 30:40.48 36
37 Gauthier Tonny homme 1976 28 Les Jean Jacquot 25790 Les Gras France 11 30:54.19 37
38 Rouèche Stéphane homme 1968 Route De Prêles 11 2517 Diesse 11 30:59.23 38
39 Tcheau Alain homme 1969 Rte Aloys Fauquez 94 1018 Lausanne 11 31:12.90 39
40 Dubail Joris homme 1986 Gruère 19 2350 Saignelégier 10 31:16.32 40
41 Kramer Markus homme 1964 Breiten 34 3232 Ins 12 31:17.17 41
42 Fatton Grégoire homme 1988 Parc 9 2108 Couvet 9 31:18.52 42
43 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 Fin du Droit 19 2350 Saignelégier 12 31:22.52 43
44 Dias Ricardo homme 1977 3 Rue Faller 1202 Genève 10 31:30.23 44
45 Albuquerque Bruno homme 1982 Route de Saint-Cergue 96 1260 Nyon 10 31:34.24 45
46 Seghrouchni Hafid homme 1958 Chemin de Sous-bois 17 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 12 31:35.67 46
47 Ryter Joanna femme 1994 Rosy 4 2013 Colombier 3 31:39.96 47
48 Foulon Romain homme 1999 Corbes 3 2065 Savagnier 7 31:47.29 48
49 Bonati Jonas homme 1999 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 7 31:54.45 49
50 Hunkeler Michel homme 1961 Malevaux 3a 2036 Cormondrèche 12 31:55.88 50
51 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Rue du Cotay 13 2340 Le Noirmont 11 31:59.01 51
52 Santos Benjamin homme 1966 La Moullera 26 1784 Courtepin 12 31:59.28 52
53 Junker Christophe homme 1976 Valangines 13 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:10.70 53
54 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 Av. de Neuchâtel 36 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 10 32:15.50 54
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55 Monney Christian homme 1965 Route des Bains 6 1753 Matran 12 32:16.37 55
56 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Bielstrasse 34 2555 Brügg 12 32:23.55 56
57 Rech Patrick homme 1968 #N/A 1737 Plasselb 11 32:26.63 57
58 Aquilon Julien homme 1984 Voie-Romaine 11 2036 Cormondrèche 10 32:29.37 58
59 Marmy Philippe homme 1975 Rte des Marechets 41 1541 Bussy 11 32:33.37 59
60 Morand Jean-Pierre homme 1959 Les Ragies 1 2735 Bévilard 12 32:35.03 60
61 Christe Raphael homme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 11 32:36.17 61
62 Juillerat Matthieu homme 1991 La Gaillarde 6 2745 Grandval 9 32:40.15 62
63 Renard Stéphane homme 1973 Rue du Rocher 33 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:40.23 63
64 Isler Corinne femme 1966 La Cibourg 2300 La Cibourg 5 32:40.28 64
65 Pisano Filippo homme 2001 Rue de la Plaine 62 1400 Yverdon-Les-Bains 7 32:42.88 65
66 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 Chemin de la Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 12 32:44.71 66
67 Membrez Emmanuelle femme 1978 Chemin des Jonchères 13c 2022 Bevaix 4 32:46.91 67
68 Gogniat Dominique homme 1952 Oeuches 1D 2714 Les Genevez 13 32:47.15 68
69 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Bosseyer 8A 2035 Corcelles 13 32:50.26 69
70 Moretti Paolo homme 1966 Rue de la Concorde 3 2400 Le Locle 12 32:50.45 70
71 Moreira Sergio homme 1965 Chamblon 7 1400 Yverdon 12 32:52.73 71
72 Godat Frédéric homme 1983 Impasse des Saules 12 2053 Cernier 10 32:54.57 72
73 Gontara Sirine femme 1984 25300 Pontarlier 3 32:56.34 73
74 Morgado Madalena femme 1978 Route Principale 7 1791 Courtaman 4 32:57.14 74
75 Bassin Lucas homme 1984 2000 Neuchâtel 10 33:00.42 75
76 Mamie Bastien homme 1989 Vignoble 9 2520 La Neuveville 9 33:01.23 76
77 Pereira Cristophe homme 1989 Rue Guye 2 1203 Genève 9 33:08.82 77
78 Gaberell Vincent homme 1984 Grand-Rue 5 2012 Auvernier 10 33:12.38 78
79 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 Berthoudes 28 2000 Neuchâtel 11 33:18.40 79
80 Vauthier Patrick homme 1956 Les Planches 5 2054 Les Vieux-Prés 13 33:19.04 80
81 Romano Loris homme 1970 Praz 6 2017 Boudry 11 33:20.16 81
82 Marti Mathias homme 1996 2902 Fontenais 9 33:20.64 82
83 Willemin Yves homme 1961 19 Rue d'Athènes 25120 Maiche France 12 33:23.33 83
84 Cuche Julien homme 1974 Ch. des Perrières 28 2072 St-Blaise 11 33:26.18 84
85 Almeida Leatita femme 1985 Route du lac 65 1757 Noreaz 3 33:27.87 85
86 Mezger Stefan homme 1963 Le Cheiry 9 1772 Grolley 12 33:28.01 86
87 Choffat Mathieu homme 1982 Collège 8 1400 Yverdon 10 33:30.05 87
88 Bruchez Christophe homme 1975 Chemin du Coteau 20 2022 Bevaix 11 33:30.99 88
89 Da silva Joao homme 1954 R. Planches-vallier 5 2088 Cressier 13 33:31.37 89
90 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 33:35.06 90
91 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-Sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 11 33:40.70 91
92 Froidevaux Marianne femme 1980 2345 Les Breuleux 4 33:42.66 92
93 Morel Willy homme 1961 Chemin du Rategneau 4 1041 Poliez-Pittet 12 33:44.05 93
94 Bouquet Christianne femme 1963 Midi 3 1450 Ste-Croix 5 33:58.87 94
95 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Rue de l'Ecluse 61 2000 Neuchâtel 11 34:01.33 95
96 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Mollard 3 1268 Begnins 5 34:04.84 96
97 Renevey Vincent homme 1973 Ch. des Pinceleuses 4 2015 Areuse 11 34:09.14 97
98 Süess Ophélie femme 1987 Murdines 1 2022 Bevaix 3 34:11.15 98
99 Clerc-Schoeni Céline femme 1976 Gare 8C 2014 Bole 4 34:15.69 99

100 Zosso Heinz homme 1965 Bachweg 7 4704 Niederbipp 12 34:31.30 100
101 Rolau Joao homme 1962 Sur la place 1 1253 Montcherand 12 34:33.73 101
102 Fluckiger Philippe homme 1964 Chemin des Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 12 34:40.27 102
103 Bourlier Samuel homme 1975 25300 Pontarlier 11 34:41.43 103
104 Perrey Christophe homme 1974 2C le Pré Rond 25650 La Longeville 11 34:42.12 104
105 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Chanélaz 3 2016 Cortaillod 11 34:43.71 105
106 Horner Alexis homme 2001 1095 Lutry 7 34:52.12 106
107 Pizzera Vincent homme 1965 Vermondins 20 2017 Boudry 12 34:54.04 107
108 Bonati Jean-Pierre homme 1960 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 12 34:55.15 108
109 Gassmann Jonathan homme 1986 Fbg de l'Hôpital 37 2000 Neuchâtel 10 34:55.84 109
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110 Gonçalves Hugo homme 1987 Rue Fin du Motty 3 1686 Romont 9 35:00.97 110
111 Vallotton François homme 1953 Chemin des Ecureuils 2 1522 Lucens 13 35:03.70 111
112 Wouters Sietse homme 1965 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 12 35:04.50 112
113 Schalter Nicolas homme 1967 Peupliers 15A 2016 Cortaillod 11 35:04.91 113
114 Zwahlen homme 1958 2562 Port 12 35:09.28 114
115 Torche Pascal homme 1969 Beauregard 17 1486 Vuissens 11 35:10.45 115
116 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 5 35:10.76 116
117 Riedo Manuela femme 1974 3186 Düdingen 4 35:11.98 117
118 Krattinger Benoît homme 1977 Rue des Côteaux 3A 2013 Colombier 10 35:17.05 118
119 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 F.-Borel 52 2016 Cortaillod 12 35:19.76 119
120 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Gare 16B1 2013 Colombier 11 35:29.27 120
121 Jallard Monica femme 1978 Impasse des hirondelles 2046 Fontaines 4 35:29.88 121
122 Cand Corinne femme 1962 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 5 35:37.25 122
123 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 Bahnweg 14 3177 Laupen 13 35:40.14 123
124 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Ch. des Polonais 16B 2016 Cortaillod 11 35:42.93 124
125 Burgat Bertrand homme 1968 Charrières 10 2024 St Aubin 11 35:43.15 125
126 Baume Marc homme 1988 Sommêtres 4 2340 Le Noirmont 9 35:43.51 126
127 Courtillat Jérôme homme 1972 Jochère 13 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 11 35:44.09 127
128 Uelliger Gabriel homme 1972 Plancemont 2 2108 Couvet 11 35:45.11 128
129 Joye Damien homme 1971 Route de Jubindus 6 1762 Givisiez 11 35:47.24 129
130 Fahrni Maxime homme 2000 Bourgogne 3 2019 Rochefort 7 35:48.63 130
131 Panozzo Kübler Elisa femme 1973 Rue des Preels 10a 2035 Cormondrèche 4 35:48.92 131
132 Induni Antoine homme 1975 Essorbiers 5 2022 Bevaix 11 35:51.24 132
133 Traba Fatima femme 1966 Rte du vieux-Chêne 62 1700 Fribourg 5 35:52.53 133
134 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 Docteur Kern 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 35:53.48 134
135 Gonçalves Jaime homme 1964 Chenailleta 10 2013 Colombier 12 35:56.90 135
136 Vigna Pierre-Cédric homme 1984 Quai Max Petitpierre 42 2000 Neuchâtel 10 36:07.84 136
137 Saam Yvan homme 1970 Roussette 32 2016 Cortaillod 11 36:10.33 137
138 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 Pinceleuses 8 2014 Areuse 12 36:14.02 138
139 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 12 36:19.74 139
140 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 Chemin de Chenailleta 13D 2013 Colombier 11 36:21.57 140
141 Huguenin Fabien homme 1987 Côte 21 2400 Le Locle 9 36:23.93 141
142 Argilli Massimiliano homme 1963 Cernil-Antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 36:27.74 142
143 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Perrelet 5 2074 Marin 11 36:40.46 143
144 Michet John homme 1981 Courtils 1 2016 Cortaillod 10 36:45.39 144
145 Fernandes Silva Celso homme 1978 Studenmattweg 7 1791 Courtaman 10 36:47.75 145
146 Maillard Michaël homme 1978 Champ-morel 17 2950 Courgeney 10 36:56.45 146
147 Zürcher Frédéric homme 1968 Rue du Midi 44 2504 Bienne 11 36:57.66 147
148 Silva Hugo homme 1980 Hopital 33A 2114 Fleurier 10 37:01.55 148
149 Hilpert Daniel homme 1966 Vernes 6B 2013 Colombier 12 37:04.01 149
150 Bolzli Viatte Séverine femme 1975 Fin du Droit 14 2350 Saignelégier 4 37:06.59 150
151 Jacot Philippe homme 1974 Chemin des Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 11 37:16.79 151
152 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 Muriaux 27 2338 Muriaux 13 37:22.52 152
153 Weibel Jean-François homme 1962 rue de la Maladière 25 2000 Neuchâtel 12 37:33.63 153
154 Gonçalves Henrique homme 1989 Impasse du Tilleul 13 1696 Vuisternens-en-Ogoz 9 37:33.78 154
155 Gaillard Stéphanie femme 1981 Rue St-Georges 16 1400 Yverdon 4 37:36.65 155
156 Burgos Alexander homme 1963 Charrières 10 2024 St-Aubin 12 37:40.95 156
157 Duncan James homme 1980 Chemin de Vassin 18 1814 La Tour de Peilz 10 37:46.19 157
158 Riccardi Christian homme 1969 Trois-Portes 35 2000 Neuchâtel 11 37:54.23 158
159 Gonnet Sébastien homme 1986 2000 Neuchâtel 10 37:54.89 159
160 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 11 37:58.17 160
161 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 12 38:03.33 161
162 Betschen Elia femme 1999 Les Pommerets 17 2037 Montezillon 1 38:07.69 162
163 Rapp Sylvie femme 1977 Rte de la Croix-Blanche 44 1066 Epalinges 4 38:12.27 163
164 Vuille Agnès femme 1974 Pièces Chaperon 8 2016 Cortaillod 4 38:13.75 164
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165 Isler Cindy femme 1990 Les Reprises 18 2300 La Cibourg 3 38:14.02 165
166 Romano Raphaël homme 1970 Route de Neuchâtel 15 2022 Bevaix 11 38:14.22 166
167 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchâtel 11 38:27.04 167
168 Grandgirard Jérome homme 1989 Ch. la Crausa 2 1482 Cugy 9 38:31.21 168
169 Jotterand Myriam femme 1970 Chemin de la Forge 16 1424 Champagne 5 38:32.53 169
170 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Grand Rue 52 2056 Dombresson 4 38:32.89 170
171 Weibel Sébastien homme 1993 rue de la Maladière 25 2000 Neuchâtel 9 38:36.47 171
172 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 rue du Débarcadère 8 2024 St-Aubin 5 38:37.21 172
173 Delley Stéphane homme 1967 Addoz 28 2017 Boudry 11 38:52.00 173
174 Murphy Sébastien homme 1983 556 Rte du Château 01280 Prevesin 10 39:25.32 174
175 Garcia Mavie femme 1980 2000 Neuchâtel 4 39:28.16 175
176 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 Gare 35 2017 Boudry 5 39:28.24 176
177 Currat Rémy homme 1959 Route des Plaines Roches 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:32.59 177
178 Dubois Ghisletta Bérangère femme 1976 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 39:36.98 178
179 Burgi Nicolas homme 1978 Pierre de Vingle 9 2000 Neuchâtel 10 39:47.37 179
180 Benoit Grégoire homme 1981 Chemin des Monts 18 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 39:48.51 180
181 Lê Philippe homme 1982 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 10 39:50.21 181
182 Cortat Lysiane femme 1978 Crêtets 107 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 39:55.39 182
183 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 Le Coty 4 2058 Le Pâquier 5 39:55.46 183
184 Silva Maria femme 1957 Rue de Lausanne 6 1700 Fribourg 6 39:56.16 184
185 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 Provins 16 c 2087 Cornaux 5 39:57.13 185
186 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Rte Principale 122 1788 Praz (Vully) 12 39:57.70 186
187 Baltensperger Alain homme 1951 Les Longs Prés 4 1580 Avenches 13 39:59.61 187
188 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 Dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 11 40:10.22 188
189 Doleyres Yann homme 1975 Clos Berthy Dessous 3 1420 Fiez 11 40:11.81 189
190 Girardin André homme 1959 Fleurs de Lys 6 2074 Marin 12 40:16.49 190
191 Gagg Dagon Nadia femme 1969 Cascade 10 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 40:17.54 191
192 Queloz Cédric homme 1973 2017 Boudry 11 40:18.85 192
193 Tassy Flavie femme 1984 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 3 40:26.52 193
194 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Parcs 96 2000 Neuchâtel 12 40:32.27 194
195 Herren Irène femme 1967 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 5 40:43.60 195
196 Voirol Julien homme 1984 Pré-du-Château 14 1607 Palézieux-Village 10 40:46.44 196
197 Marc Karen femme 1989 Pré du château 14 1607 Palézieux-Village 3 40:46.63 197
198 Pochon Sophie femme 1988 Chemin des Monts 18 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 40:57.07 198
199 Currat Grabriel homme 1987 Rue des Courtils 1a 2016 Cortaillod 9 40:59.31 199
200 Biasotto Lucie femme 1991 Rue de la Gare 34 2025 Chez-le-Bart 3 41:04.12 200
201 Herren Stéphane homme 1965 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 12 41:08.64 201
202 Nogueiras Jose homme 1976 Ch. des Graviers 1 2016 Cortaillod 11 41:16.91 202
203 Robert Sébastien homme 1997 2014 Bôle 8 41:17.16 203
204 Demoingeot Eric homme 1973 Rue de Jolimont 5 2000 Neuchâtel 11 41:25.05 204
205 Ferrari Silvana femme 1947 Grand-Rue 34 2108 Couvet 6 41:25.31 205
206 Haenni Catherine femme 1965 Treille 3 2000 Neuchâtel 5 41:29.11 206
207 Ciullo Gabriel homme 1994 Chaillet 3B 2013 Colombier 9 41:30.57 207
208 Ribotel Emmanuelle femme 1974 Rue des Vergers 1 2065 Savagnier 4 41:33.98 208
209 Blaser Marie femme 1992 Le Fochau 7A 1323 Romainmôtier 3 41:36.92 209
210 Schlunegger Claudine femme 1958 Coteaux 45 2016 Cortaillod 6 41:37.88 210
211 Romano Lorenzo homme 1966 Av. de la Gare  49 2000 Neuchâtel 12 41:41.40 211
212 Sandoz Delphine femme 1986 Grand-Rue 5 2012 Auvernier 3 41:44.76 212
213 Geiser Claudine femme 1963 La charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 5 41:45.59 213
214 Pfeiffer Martine femme 1959 Les Replattes 11 2405 La Chaux du Milieu 6 41:46.50 214
215 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 Les Indiennes 5 2074 Marin-Epagnier 6 41:46.96 215
216 Randazzo Rosario homme 1965 Rue du Rocher 50 2000 Neuchatel 12 41:50.63 216
217 Wehrli Saskia femme 1987 2053 Cernier 3 41:58.36 217
218 Comment Patrick homme 1966 Ecluse 37 2000 Neuchâtel 12 42:00.54 218
219 Hosselet Robert homme 1963 Alfred-Borel 25 2022 Bevaix 12 42:06.05 219
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220 Guignard Philippe homme 1954 Rte de la Dent 12 1325 Vaulion 13 42:06.85 220
221 Richard Nicole femme 1978 Rue de la Gare 34 2025 Chez-le-bart 4 42:09.72 221
222 Calame-Rosset Jérôme homme 1980 Champbabou 6 1721 Misey 10 42:11.75 222
223 Cand Daniel homme 1958 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 12 42:14.08 223
224 Roulin Alain homme 1962 Côteaux 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 42:16.13 224
225 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Route des Addoz 31b 2017 2017 Boudry 13 42:16.92 225
226 Cattin Angélique femme 1983 Les Tilleuls 12 2950 Courgeney 3 42:38.34 226
227 Da Silva Alexandra femme 1981 Chemin de la Lisière 2 2052 Fontainemelon 4 42:44.90 227
228 Dumont Philippe homme 1962 La Venelle 11 2035 Corcelles 12 42:54.81 228
229 Robert Pascal homme 1959 2014 Bôle 12 42:56.94 229
230 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 Prés-Vert 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 43:06.37 230
231 Zollinger Marie Femme 1988 Rue des Courtils 1A 2016 Cortaillod 3 43:21.46 231
232 Juillerat Méganne femme 1989 Les Ecaries 85 2398 Les Emibois 3 43:33.57 232
233 Burri Schumacher Nadia femme 1966 Bioléaz 7 2023 Gorgier 5 43:40.59 233
234 Butscher Robert homme 1972 Chemin de Forez 5 1373 Chavornay 11 43:45.33 234
235 Desy Céline femme 1947 Les Rondinières 3 2016 Cortaillod 6 43:47.74 235
236 Caron Vicky femme 1982 Louis-Favre 57 2017 Boudry 3 43:52.84 236
237 Heydel Elodie femme 1984 Foulaz 26 2025 Chez le Bart 3 44:03.15 237
238 Zeisser Gilles homme 1987 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 44:03.93 238
239 Cachemaille Madeleine femme 1965 Rue du Four 11 1446 Baulmes 5 44:42.87 239
240 Felix Olivier homme 1962 Tailles 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 44:46.42 240
241 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 Abraham-Robert 53 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 44:57.43 241
242 Arquint Georges homme 1951 2013 Colombier 13 45:14.33 242
243 Lemarchand Perrine femme 1985 Les Huttins 21 1436 Chamblon 3 45:23.30 243
244 Straumann Alain homme 1972 Dentellières 6 2400 Le Locle 11 45:28.57 244
245 Bauer Amalia femme 1987 Place du 23 juin 2350 Saignelégier 3 45:30.44 245
246 Tripet Meggie femme 1984 Fritz-Marchand 2 2615 Sonvilier 3 45:30.78 246
247 Gogniat Marie-Claire femme 1954 Oeuches 1D 2714 Les Genevez 6 45:35.23 247
248 Matthey Thierry homme 1972 Clés-des-Champs 1 2022 Bevaix 11 45:46.56 248
249 Larcher Alexis homme 1979 Chemin des Ruaux 12 2013 Cortaillod 10 46:01.76 249
250 Bédert Jean-Luc homme 1958 rue des Primevères 19 2400 Le Locle 12 46:50.89 250
251 Oppliger Karine femme 1981 Grand Rue 13 2520 La Neuveville 4 47:43.51 251
252 Beltrando Anicka femme 1971 Voie Romaine 19 2036 Cormondrèche 5 48:56.50 252
253 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 rue de l'Industrie 21 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 48:58.49 253
254 Monnin Cyrille homme 1964 Lac 3 2024 St-Aubin 12 49:27.30 254
255 Mathieu Thierry homme 1963 Sur le Pont 2 2610 St-Imier 12 49:28.91 255
256 Haenni André homme 1960 Treille 3 2000 Neuchâtel 12 49:48.22 256
257 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 5 49:53.70 257
258 Piaget Grégory homme 1974 Madame de Charrière 14 2013 Colombier 11 50:07.38 258
259 Baudoin Bernard homme 1952 Rue des Marroniers 6 25500 Morteau 14 50:11.11 259
260 Perriard Pierre-André homme 1960 Longe-coca 5 2016 Cortaillod 14 50:11.11 260
261 Da Silva Cindy femme 1995 2022 Bevaix 3 50:53.28 261
262 Weber Patrick homme 1959 Cudeau du haut 27 2035 Corcelles 12 51:26.41 262
263 Nussbaum André homme 1955 Chemin des Grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 13 52:15.25 263
264 Lemarchand Guillaume homme 1985 Les Huttins 21 1436 Chamblon 10 52:37.70 264
265 Marreiros Myriam femme 1983 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 54:25.65 265
266 Perrenoud Laurent homme 1971 Chemin de Pouillerel 9 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 56:01.56 266
267 Salvi Christiane femme 1964 25570 Morteau 14 56:06.50 267
268 Sauge Christian homme 1954 4, Chauveresche 25570 Morteau 14 59:40.19 268
269 Droel Serge homme 1959 Rochettes 9 2087 Cornaux 14 1:00:05.52 269
270 Perler Christian homme 1953 Ch. du Salève 5 1004 Lausanne 14 1:00:22.70 270
271 Soler Anne femme 1960 Chaussée Romaine 9 2013 Colombier 14 1:00:44.60 271
272 Perrenoud Stéphane homme 1968 Général-dufour 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:01:03.22 272
273 Henquinet Jean-Marie homme 1943 Marteret 5 1033 Cheseaux 13 1:01:10.04 273
274 Ruegger Bruno homme 1944 Marché 2520 La Neuveville 13 1:01:28.41 274
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275 Wicht Ronald homme 1952 Ph-h-Mathey 20 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:01:29.01 275
276 Tonna Jean-Marc homme 1967 Les Grands-Prés 13 2608 Courtelary 14 1:02:04.10 276
277 Perrenoud Sylvie femme 1971 Général-dufour 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:03:09.59 277
278 Grivel Gisèle femme 1942 Sachet 20 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:04:13.88 278
279 Tonna Brigitte femme 1965 Les Grands-Prés 13 2608 Courtelary 14 1:06:33.92 279
280 Robyr Soguel Dominique femme 1961 Port-Roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:07:08.39 280
281 Lozano Pedro homme 1957 Chaussée de la Boine 20 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:07:10.13 281
282 Vieille-Messet Catherine femme 1953 2 Rue Bernard Clavel 25570 Morteau 14 1:08:34.05 282
283 Prétot Irène femme 1949 Auguste-Bachelin 10 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:09:20.17 283
284 Matthey Stéphanie femme 1975 Grand Borel 2 2067 Chaumont 14 1:10:08.94 284
285 Bourrassier Yolande femme 1964 25570 Morteau 14 1:11:42.54 285
286 Frisetti Isabelle femme 1964 #N/A 25570 Morteau 14 1:11:43.41 286
287 Rossetti Vadim homme 1972 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:11:44.81 287
288 Mottard Pierre homme 1966 Pilouvis 2 2523 Lignières 14 1:14:44.92 288
289 Minder Marie-Christine femme 1965 Chemin du Lac 7 2068 Hauterive 14 1:15:26.13 289
290 Morro Marie femme 1964 Rue de la gare 10 2108 Couvet 14 1:16:39.93 290
291 Bréand Joyce femme 1988 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:17:19.69 291
292 Sauge Marie Therese femme 1957 4, Chauveresche 25570 Morteau 14 1:27:17.62 292

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Betschen Elia femme 1999 Les Pommerets 17 2037 Montezillon 1 38:07.69 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Monnard Céline femme 1990 Champ-Soleil 2 c 1400 Cheseaux-Noréaz 3 30:40.48 1
2 Ryter Joanna femme 1994 Rosy 4 2013 Colombier 3 31:39.96 2
3 Gontara Sirine femme 1984 25300 Pontarlier 3 32:56.34 3
4 Almeida Leatita femme 1985 Route du lac 65 1757 Noreaz 3 33:27.87 4
5 Süess Ophélie femme 1987 Murdines 1 2022 Bevaix 3 34:11.15 5
6 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 Docteur Kern 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 35:53.48 6
7 Isler Cindy femme 1990 Les Reprises 18 2300 La Cibourg 3 38:14.02 7
8 Tassy Flavie femme 1984 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 3 40:26.52 8
9 Marc Karen femme 1989 Pré du château 14 1607 Palézieux-Village 3 40:46.63 9
10 Pochon Sophie femme 1988 Chemin des Monts 18 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 40:57.07 10
11 Biasotto Lucie femme 1991 Rue de la Gare 34 2025 Chez-le-Bart 3 41:04.12 11
12 Blaser Marie femme 1992 Le Fochau 7A 1323 Romainmôtier 3 41:36.92 12
13 Sandoz Delphine femme 1986 Grand-Rue 5 2012 Auvernier 3 41:44.76 13
14 Wehrli Saskia femme 1987 2053 Cernier 3 41:58.36 14
15 Cattin Angélique femme 1983 Les Tilleuls 12 2950 Courgeney 3 42:38.34 15
16 Zollinger Marie Femme 1988 Rue des Courtils 1A 2016 Cortaillod 3 43:21.46 16
17 Juillerat Méganne femme 1989 Les Ecaries 85 2398 Les Emibois 3 43:33.57 17
18 Caron Vicky femme 1982 Louis-Favre 57 2017 Boudry 3 43:52.84 18
19 Heydel Elodie femme 1984 Foulaz 26 2025 Chez le Bart 3 44:03.15 19
20 Lemarchand Perrine femme 1985 Les Huttins 21 1436 Chamblon 3 45:23.30 20
21 Bauer Amalia femme 1987 Place du 23 juin 2350 Saignelégier 3 45:30.44 21
22 Tripet Meggie femme 1984 Fritz-Marchand 2 2615 Sonvilier 3 45:30.78 22
23 Da Silva Cindy femme 1995 2022 Bevaix 3 50:53.28 23
24 Marreiros Myriam femme 1983 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 54:25.65 24

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Membrez Emmanuelle femme 1978 Chemin des Jonchères 13c 2022 Bevaix 4 32:46.91 1
2 Morgado Madalena femme 1978 Route Principale 7 1791 Courtaman 4 32:57.14 2
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3 Froidevaux Marianne femme 1980 2345 Les Breuleux 4 33:42.66 3
4 Clerc-Schoeni Céline femme 1976 Gare 8C 2014 Bole 4 34:15.69 4
5 Riedo Manuela femme 1974 3186 Düdingen 4 35:11.98 5
6 Jallard Monica femme 1978 Impasse des hirondelles 2046 Fontaines 4 35:29.88 6
7 Panozzo Kübler Elisa femme 1973 Rue des Preels 10a 2035 Cormondrèche 4 35:48.92 7
8 Bolzli Viatte Séverine femme 1975 Fin du Droit 14 2350 Saignelégier 4 37:06.59 8
9 Gaillard Stéphanie femme 1981 Rue St-Georges 16 1400 Yverdon 4 37:36.65 9
10 Rapp Sylvie femme 1977 Rte de la Croix-Blanche 44 1066 Epalinges 4 38:12.27 10
11 Vuille Agnès femme 1974 Pièces Chaperon 8 2016 Cortaillod 4 38:13.75 11
12 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Grand Rue 52 2056 Dombresson 4 38:32.89 12
13 Garcia Mavie femme 1980 2000 Neuchâtel 4 39:28.16 13
14 Dubois Ghisletta Bérangère femme 1976 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 39:36.98 14
15 Cortat Lysiane femme 1978 Crêtets 107 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 39:55.39 15
16 Ribotel Emmanuelle femme 1974 Rue des Vergers 1 2065 Savagnier 4 41:33.98 16
17 Richard Nicole femme 1978 Rue de la Gare 34 2025 Chez-le-bart 4 42:09.72 17
18 Da Silva Alexandra femme 1981 Chemin de la Lisière 2 2052 Fontainemelon 4 42:44.90 18
19 Oppliger Karine femme 1981 Grand Rue 13 2520 La Neuveville 4 47:43.51 19

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Isler Corinne femme 1966 La Cibourg 2300 La Cibourg 5 32:40.28 1
2 Bouquet Christianne femme 1963 Midi 3 1450 Ste-Croix 5 33:58.87 2
3 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Mollard 3 1268 Begnins 5 34:04.84 3
4 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 5 35:10.76 4
5 Cand Corinne femme 1962 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 5 35:37.25 5
6 Traba Fatima femme 1966 Rte du vieux-Chêne 62 1700 Fribourg 5 35:52.53 6
7 Jotterand Myriam femme 1970 Chemin de la Forge 16 1424 Champagne 5 38:32.53 7
8 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 rue du Débarcadère 8 2024 St-Aubin 5 38:37.21 8
9 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 Gare 35 2017 Boudry 5 39:28.24 9
10 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 Le Coty 4 2058 Le Pâquier 5 39:55.46 10
11 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 Provins 16 c 2087 Cornaux 5 39:57.13 11
12 Gagg Dagon Nadia femme 1969 Cascade 10 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 40:17.54 12
13 Herren Irène femme 1967 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 5 40:43.60 13
14 Haenni Catherine femme 1965 Treille 3 2000 Neuchâtel 5 41:29.11 14
15 Geiser Claudine femme 1963 La charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 5 41:45.59 15
16 Burri Schumacher Nadia femme 1966 Bioléaz 7 2023 Gorgier 5 43:40.59 16
17 Cachemaille Madeleine femme 1965 Rue du Four 11 1446 Baulmes 5 44:42.87 17
18 Beltrando Anicka femme 1971 Voie Romaine 19 2036 Cormondrèche 5 48:56.50 18
19 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 5 49:53.70 19

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Silva Maria femme 1957 Rue de Lausanne 6 1700 Fribourg 6 39:56.16 1
2 Ferrari Silvana femme 1947 Grand-Rue 34 2108 Couvet 6 41:25.31 2
3 Schlunegger Claudine femme 1958 Coteaux 45 2016 Cortaillod 6 41:37.88 3
4 Pfeiffer Martine femme 1959 Les Replattes 11 2405 La Chaux du Milieu 6 41:46.50 4
5 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 Les Indiennes 5 2074 Marin-Epagnier 6 41:46.96 5
6 Desy Céline femme 1947 Les Rondinières 3 2016 Cortaillod 6 43:47.74 6
7 Gogniat Marie-Claire femme 1954 Oeuches 1D 2714 Les Genevez 6 45:35.23 7

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Foulon Romain homme 1999 Corbes 3 2065 Savagnier 7 31:47.29 1
2 Bonati Jonas homme 1999 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 7 31:54.45 2
3 Pisano Filippo homme 2001 Rue de la Plaine 62 1400 Yverdon-Les-Bains 7 32:42.88 3
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4 Horner Alexis homme 2001 1095 Lutry 7 34:52.12 4
5 Fahrni Maxime homme 2000 Bourgogne 3 2019 Rochefort 7 35:48.63 5

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Buonocore Ivan homme 1998 Chemin de L'Ouest 8 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 8 28:28.22 1
2 Robert Sébastien homme 1997 2014 Bôle 8 41:17.16 2

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Fleury Julien homme 1989 Rue du Manège 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 26:35.47 1
2 Verniers Michaël homme 1989 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 9 26:44.81 2
3 Lattion Emmanuel homme 1988 Passager des Colombes 1 1920 Martigny 9 27:34.11 3
4 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 9 27:42.69 4
5 Kipfer Tristan homme 1996 2067 Chaumont 9 28:22.36 5
6 Cachemaille Christian homme 1990 Rue du Four 11 1446 Baulmes 9 28:56.24 6
7 Nunes Hugo homme 1988 Av. Wentd 58 1203 Genève 9 29:00.21 7
8 Jacot Jérôme homme 1995 Les petites crosettes 28 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 29:20.30 8
9 Hunkeler Timothée homme 1988 Malévaux 3A 2036 Cormondrèche 9 30:36.84 9
10 Fatton Grégoire homme 1988 Parc 9 2108 Couvet 9 31:18.52 10
11 Juillerat Matthieu homme 1991 La Gaillarde 6 2745 Grandval 9 32:40.15 11
12 Mamie Bastien homme 1989 Vignoble 9 2520 La Neuveville 9 33:01.23 12
13 Pereira Cristophe homme 1989 Rue Guye 2 1203 Genève 9 33:08.82 13
14 Marti Mathias homme 1996 2902 Fontenais 9 33:20.64 14
15 Gonçalves Hugo homme 1987 Rue Fin du Motty 3 1686 Romont 9 35:00.97 15
16 Baume Marc homme 1988 Sommêtres 4 2340 Le Noirmont 9 35:43.51 16
17 Huguenin Fabien homme 1987 Côte 21 2400 Le Locle 9 36:23.93 17
18 Gonçalves Henrique homme 1989 Impasse du Tilleul 13 1696 Vuisternens-en-Ogoz 9 37:33.78 18
19 Grandgirard Jérome homme 1989 Ch. la Crausa 2 1482 Cugy 9 38:31.21 19
20 Weibel Sébastien homme 1993 rue de la Maladière 25 2000 Neuchâtel 9 38:36.47 20
21 Currat Grabriel homme 1987 Rue des Courtils 1a 2016 Cortaillod 9 40:59.31 21
22 Ciullo Gabriel homme 1994 Chaillet 3B 2013 Colombier 9 41:30.57 22
23 Zeisser Gilles homme 1987 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 44:03.93 23

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Heiniger Stéphane homme 1979 Route du Levant 6C 1404 Cuarny 10 26:06.27 1
2 Meszaros Thomas homme 1978 Chemin de l'Église 9 3280 Meyriez 10 26:06.63 2
3 Morand Michael homme 1983 Marzon 13 2738 Court 10 26:45.07 3
4 Vuylsteke Maximilien homme 1986 Küpfgasse 11 2543 Lengnau 10 27:38.40 4
5 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Pontet 8 2013 Colombier 10 28:25.66 5
6 Oudin Nathanael homme 1981 Route du Jura 12 1700 Fribourg 10 28:31.20 6
7 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Rauracie 54 2340 Le Noirmont 10 28:51.30 7
8 Almeida Nuno homme 1980 Route du lac 65 1757 Noreaz 10 28:59.19 8
9 Senos Ricardo homme 1979 Jaluse 14 2400 Le Locle 10 29:03.29 9
10 Loetscher Joachim homme 1982 Rue du Chanet 28 2014 Bôle 10 30:03.84 10
11 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 30:11.73 11
12 Lambert Hervé homme 1979 Rue De L'Helvetie 25790 Les Gras France 10 30:34.46 12
13 Dubail Joris homme 1986 Gruère 19 2350 Saignelégier 10 31:16.32 13
14 Dias Ricardo homme 1977 3 Rue Faller 1202 Genève 10 31:30.23 14
15 Albuquerque Bruno homme 1982 Route de Saint-Cergue 96 1260 Nyon 10 31:34.24 15
16 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 Av. de Neuchâtel 36 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 10 32:15.50 16
17 Aquilon Julien homme 1984 Voie-Romaine 11 2036 Cormondrèche 10 32:29.37 17
18 Godat Frédéric homme 1983 Impasse des Saules 12 2053 Cernier 10 32:54.57 18

06.02.2016 www.cepcortaillod.ch 8/12



Coupe du Vignoble 2015‐2016

19 Bassin Lucas homme 1984 2000 Neuchâtel 10 33:00.42 19
20 Gaberell Vincent homme 1984 Grand-Rue 5 2012 Auvernier 10 33:12.38 20
21 Choffat Mathieu homme 1982 Collège 8 1400 Yverdon 10 33:30.05 21
22 Gassmann Jonathan homme 1986 Fbg de l'Hôpital 37 2000 Neuchâtel 10 34:55.84 22
23 Krattinger Benoît homme 1977 Rue des Côteaux 3A 2013 Colombier 10 35:17.05 23
24 Vigna Pierre-Cédric homme 1984 Quai Max Petitpierre 42 2000 Neuchâtel 10 36:07.84 24
25 Michet John homme 1981 Courtils 1 2016 Cortaillod 10 36:45.39 25
26 Fernandes Silva Celso homme 1978 Studenmattweg 7 1791 Courtaman 10 36:47.75 26
27 Maillard Michaël homme 1978 Champ-morel 17 2950 Courgeney 10 36:56.45 27
28 Silva Hugo homme 1980 Hopital 33A 2114 Fleurier 10 37:01.55 28
29 Duncan James homme 1980 Chemin de Vassin 18 1814 La Tour de Peilz 10 37:46.19 29
30 Gonnet Sébastien homme 1986 2000 Neuchâtel 10 37:54.89 30
31 Murphy Sébastien homme 1983 556 Rte du Château 01280 Prevesin 10 39:25.32 31
32 Burgi Nicolas homme 1978 Pierre de Vingle 9 2000 Neuchâtel 10 39:47.37 32
33 Benoit Grégoire homme 1981 Chemin des Monts 18 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 39:48.51 33
34 Lê Philippe homme 1982 Rue du Rocher 35 2000 Neuchâtel 10 39:50.21 34
35 Voirol Julien homme 1984 Pré-du-Château 14 1607 Palézieux-Village 10 40:46.44 35
36 Calame-Rosset Jérôme homme 1980 Champbabou 6 1721 Misey 10 42:11.75 36
37 Larcher Alexis homme 1979 Chemin des Ruaux 12 2013 Cortaillod 10 46:01.76 37
38 Lemarchand Guillaume homme 1985 Les Huttins 21 1436 Chamblon 10 52:37.70 38

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Morgado Pedro Mario homme 1975 Route des Vergers 27 1791 Courtaman 11 27:22.69 1
2 Gonçalves Paulo homme 1974 Horiastrasse 20 3186 Guin 11 28:03.82 2
3 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin 11 28:51.15 3
4 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 Route de Chéserex 3 1276 Gingins 11 29:00.21 4
5 Ducommun Luc homme 1975 Ecoliers 2 2065 Savagnier 11 29:00.95 5
6 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Route de Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 11 29:06.63 6
7 Maire Fabien homme 1976 Fiottets 35 2400 Le Locle 11 29:48.71 7
8 Glauser François homme 1969 Coquillon 4 2000 Neuchâtel 11 29:58.47 8
9 Froidevaux Alexandre homme 1975 Montagu 12 2520 La Neuveville 11 30:04.82 9
10 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 Carrel 6 2000 Neuchâtel 11 30:13.90 10
11 Baron Arnaud homme 1975 Rue de L'Hélvétie 25790 Les Gras France 11 30:32.52 11
12 Flückiger Christian homme 1972 Lignières 14A 2105 Travers 11 30:34.82 12
13 Gauthier Tonny homme 1976 28 Les Jean Jacquot 25790 Les Gras France 11 30:54.19 13
14 Rouèche Stéphane homme 1968 Route De Prêles 11 2517 Diesse 11 30:59.23 14
15 Tcheau Alain homme 1969 Rte Aloys Fauquez 94 1018 Lausanne 11 31:12.90 15
16 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Rue du Cotay 13 2340 Le Noirmont 11 31:59.01 16
17 Junker Christophe homme 1976 Valangines 13 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:10.70 17
18 Rech Patrick homme 1968 #N/A 1737 Plasselb 11 32:26.63 18
19 Marmy Philippe homme 1975 Rte des Marechets 41 1541 Bussy 11 32:33.37 19
20 Christe Raphael homme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 11 32:36.17 20
21 Renard Stéphane homme 1973 Rue du Rocher 33 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:40.23 21
22 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 Berthoudes 28 2000 Neuchâtel 11 33:18.40 22
23 Romano Loris homme 1970 Praz 6 2017 Boudry 11 33:20.16 23
24 Cuche Julien homme 1974 Ch. des Perrières 28 2072 St-Blaise 11 33:26.18 24
25 Bruchez Christophe homme 1975 Chemin du Coteau 20 2022 Bevaix 11 33:30.99 25
26 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 Couvent 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 33:35.06 26
27 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-Sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 11 33:40.70 27
28 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Rue de l'Ecluse 61 2000 Neuchâtel 11 34:01.33 28
29 Renevey Vincent homme 1973 Ch. des Pinceleuses 4 2015 Areuse 11 34:09.14 29
30 Bourlier Samuel homme 1975 25300 Pontarlier 11 34:41.43 30
31 Perrey Christophe homme 1974 2C le Pré Rond 25650 La Longeville 11 34:42.12 31
32 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Chanélaz 3 2016 Cortaillod 11 34:43.71 32
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33 Schalter Nicolas homme 1967 Peupliers 15A 2016 Cortaillod 11 35:04.91 33
34 Torche Pascal homme 1969 Beauregard 17 1486 Vuissens 11 35:10.45 34
35 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Gare 16B1 2013 Colombier 11 35:29.27 35
36 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Ch. des Polonais 16B 2016 Cortaillod 11 35:42.93 36
37 Burgat Bertrand homme 1968 Charrières 10 2024 St Aubin 11 35:43.15 37
38 Courtillat Jérôme homme 1972 Jochère 13 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 11 35:44.09 38
39 Uelliger Gabriel homme 1972 Plancemont 2 2108 Couvet 11 35:45.11 39
40 Joye Damien homme 1971 Route de Jubindus 6 1762 Givisiez 11 35:47.24 40
41 Induni Antoine homme 1975 Essorbiers 5 2022 Bevaix 11 35:51.24 41
42 Saam Yvan homme 1970 Roussette 32 2016 Cortaillod 11 36:10.33 42
43 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 Chemin de Chenailleta 13D 2013 Colombier 11 36:21.57 43
44 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Perrelet 5 2074 Marin 11 36:40.46 44
45 Zürcher Frédéric homme 1968 Rue du Midi 44 2504 Bienne 11 36:57.66 45
46 Jacot Philippe homme 1974 Chemin des Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 11 37:16.79 46
47 Riccardi Christian homme 1969 Trois-Portes 35 2000 Neuchâtel 11 37:54.23 47
48 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 11 37:58.17 48
49 Romano Raphaël homme 1970 Route de Neuchâtel 15 2022 Bevaix 11 38:14.22 49
50 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchâtel 11 38:27.04 50
51 Delley Stéphane homme 1967 Addoz 28 2017 Boudry 11 38:52.00 51
52 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 Dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 11 40:10.22 52
53 Doleyres Yann homme 1975 Clos Berthy Dessous 3 1420 Fiez 11 40:11.81 53
54 Queloz Cédric homme 1973 2017 Boudry 11 40:18.85 54
55 Nogueiras Jose homme 1976 Ch. des Graviers 1 2016 Cortaillod 11 41:16.91 55
56 Demoingeot Eric homme 1973 Rue de Jolimont 5 2000 Neuchâtel 11 41:25.05 56
57 Butscher Robert homme 1972 Chemin de Forez 5 1373 Chavornay 11 43:45.33 57
58 Straumann Alain homme 1972 Dentellières 6 2400 Le Locle 11 45:28.57 58
59 Matthey Thierry homme 1972 Clés-des-Champs 1 2022 Bevaix 11 45:46.56 59
60 Piaget Grégory homme 1974 Madame de Charrière 14 2013 Colombier 11 50:07.38 60

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Gianella Fabio homme 1965 Rte du Mont 7 1789 Lugnorre 12 29:01.00 1
2 Kramer Markus homme 1964 Breiten 34 3232 Ins 12 31:17.17 2
3 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 Fin du Droit 19 2350 Saignelégier 12 31:22.52 3
4 Seghrouchni Hafid homme 1958 Chemin de Sous-bois 17 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 12 31:35.67 4
5 Hunkeler Michel homme 1961 Malevaux 3a 2036 Cormondrèche 12 31:55.88 5
6 Santos Benjamin homme 1966 La Moullera 26 1784 Courtepin 12 31:59.28 6
7 Monney Christian homme 1965 Route des Bains 6 1753 Matran 12 32:16.37 7
8 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Bielstrasse 34 2555 Brügg 12 32:23.55 8
9 Morand Jean-Pierre homme 1959 Les Ragies 1 2735 Bévilard 12 32:35.03 9
10 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 Chemin de la Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 12 32:44.71 10
11 Moretti Paolo homme 1966 Rue de la Concorde 3 2400 Le Locle 12 32:50.45 11
12 Moreira Sergio homme 1965 Chamblon 7 1400 Yverdon 12 32:52.73 12
13 Willemin Yves homme 1961 19 Rue d'Athènes 25120 Maiche France 12 33:23.33 13
14 Mezger Stefan homme 1963 Le Cheiry 9 1772 Grolley 12 33:28.01 14
15 Morel Willy homme 1961 Chemin du Rategneau 4 1041 Poliez-Pittet 12 33:44.05 15
16 Zosso Heinz homme 1965 Bachweg 7 4704 Niederbipp 12 34:31.30 16
17 Rolau Joao homme 1962 Sur la place 1 1253 Montcherand 12 34:33.73 17
18 Fluckiger Philippe homme 1964 Chemin des Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 12 34:40.27 18
19 Pizzera Vincent homme 1965 Vermondins 20 2017 Boudry 12 34:54.04 19
20 Bonati Jean-Pierre homme 1960 Impasse des Tilleuls 6 2926 Boncourt 12 34:55.15 20
21 Wouters Sietse homme 1965 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 12 35:04.50 21
22 Zwahlen homme 1958 2562 Port 12 35:09.28 22
23 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 F.-Borel 52 2016 Cortaillod 12 35:19.76 23
24 Gonçalves Jaime homme 1964 Chenailleta 10 2013 Colombier 12 35:56.90 24
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25 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 Pinceleuses 8 2014 Areuse 12 36:14.02 25
26 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 12 36:19.74 26
27 Argilli Massimiliano homme 1963 Cernil-Antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 36:27.74 27
28 Hilpert Daniel homme 1966 Vernes 6B 2013 Colombier 12 37:04.01 28
29 Weibel Jean-François homme 1962 rue de la Maladière 25 2000 Neuchâtel 12 37:33.63 29
30 Burgos Alexander homme 1963 Charrières 10 2024 St-Aubin 12 37:40.95 30
31 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 12 38:03.33 31
32 Currat Rémy homme 1959 Route des Plaines Roches 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:32.59 32
33 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Rte Principale 122 1788 Praz (Vully) 12 39:57.70 33
34 Girardin André homme 1959 Fleurs de Lys 6 2074 Marin 12 40:16.49 34
35 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Parcs 96 2000 Neuchâtel 12 40:32.27 35
36 Herren Stéphane homme 1965 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 12 41:08.64 36
37 Romano Lorenzo homme 1966 Av. de la Gare  49 2000 Neuchâtel 12 41:41.40 37
38 Randazzo Rosario homme 1965 Rue du Rocher 50 2000 Neuchatel 12 41:50.63 38
39 Comment Patrick homme 1966 Ecluse 37 2000 Neuchâtel 12 42:00.54 39
40 Hosselet Robert homme 1963 Alfred-Borel 25 2022 Bevaix 12 42:06.05 40
41 Cand Daniel homme 1958 Gare 5 2127 Les Bayards 12 42:14.08 41
42 Roulin Alain homme 1962 Côteaux 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 42:16.13 42
43 Dumont Philippe homme 1962 La Venelle 11 2035 Corcelles 12 42:54.81 43
44 Robert Pascal homme 1959 2014 Bôle 12 42:56.94 44
45 Felix Olivier homme 1962 Tailles 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 44:46.42 45
46 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 Abraham-Robert 53 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 44:57.43 46
47 Bédert Jean-Luc homme 1958 rue des Primevères 19 2400 Le Locle 12 46:50.89 47
48 Monnin Cyrille homme 1964 Lac 3 2024 St-Aubin 12 49:27.30 48
49 Mathieu Thierry homme 1963 Sur le Pont 2 2610 St-Imier 12 49:28.91 49
50 Haenni André homme 1960 Treille 3 2000 Neuchâtel 12 49:48.22 50
51 Weber Patrick homme 1959 Cudeau du haut 27 2035 Corcelles 12 51:26.41 51

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Gogniat Dominique homme 1952 Oeuches 1D 2714 Les Genevez 13 32:47.15 1
2 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Bosseyer 8A 2035 Corcelles 13 32:50.26 2
3 Vauthier Patrick homme 1956 Les Planches 5 2054 Les Vieux-Prés 13 33:19.04 3
4 Da silva Joao homme 1954 R. Planches-vallier 5 2088 Cressier 13 33:31.37 4
5 Vallotton François homme 1953 Chemin des Ecureuils 2 1522 Lucens 13 35:03.70 5
6 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 Bahnweg 14 3177 Laupen 13 35:40.14 6
7 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 Muriaux 27 2338 Muriaux 13 37:22.52 7
8 Baltensperger Alain homme 1951 Les Longs Prés 4 1580 Avenches 13 39:59.61 8
9 Guignard Philippe homme 1954 Rte de la Dent 12 1325 Vaulion 13 42:06.85 9
10 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Route des Addoz 31b 2017 2017 Boudry 13 42:16.92 10
11 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 Prés-Vert 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 43:06.37 11
12 Arquint Georges homme 1951 2013 Colombier 13 45:14.33 12
13 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 rue de l'Industrie 21 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 48:58.49 13
14 Nussbaum André homme 1955 Chemin des Grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 13 52:15.25 14
15 Henquinet Jean-Marie homme 1943 Marteret 5 1033 Cheseaux 13 1:01:10.04 15
16 Ruegger Bruno homme 1944 Marché 2520 La Neuveville 13 1:01:28.41 16

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Baudoin Bernard homme 1952 Rue des Marroniers 6 25500 Morteau 14 50:11.11 1
2 Perriard Pierre-André homme 1960 Longe-coca 5 2016 Cortaillod 14 50:11.11 2
3 Perrenoud Laurent homme 1971 Chemin de Pouillerel 9 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 56:01.56 3
4 Salvi Christiane femme 1964 25570 Morteau 14 56:06.50 4
5 Sauge Christian homme 1954 4, Chauveresche 25570 Morteau 14 59:40.19 5
6 Droel Serge homme 1959 Rochettes 9 2087 Cornaux 14 1:00:05.52 6
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7 Perler Christian homme 1953 Ch. du Salève 5 1004 Lausanne 14 1:00:22.70 7
8 Soler Anne femme 1960 Chaussée Romaine 9 2013 Colombier 14 1:00:44.60 8
9 Perrenoud Stéphane homme 1968 Général-dufour 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:01:03.22 9
10 Wicht Ronald homme 1952 Ph-h-Mathey 20 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:01:29.01 10
11 Tonna Jean-Marc homme 1967 Les Grands-Prés 13 2608 Courtelary 14 1:02:04.10 11
12 Perrenoud Sylvie femme 1971 Général-dufour 6 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:03:09.59 12
13 Grivel Gisèle femme 1942 Sachet 20 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:04:13.88 13
14 Tonna Brigitte femme 1965 Les Grands-Prés 13 2608 Courtelary 14 1:06:33.92 14
15 Robyr Soguel Dominique femme 1961 Port-Roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:07:08.39 15
16 Lozano Pedro homme 1957 Chaussée de la Boine 20 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:07:10.13 16
17 Vieille-Messet Catherine femme 1953 2 Rue Bernard Clavel 25570 Morteau 14 1:08:34.05 17
18 Prétot Irène femme 1949 Auguste-Bachelin 10 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:09:20.17 18
19 Matthey Stéphanie femme 1975 Grand Borel 2 2067 Chaumont 14 1:10:08.94 19
20 Bourrassier Yolande femme 1964 25570 Morteau 14 1:11:42.54 20
21 Frisetti Isabelle femme 1964 #N/A 25570 Morteau 14 1:11:43.41 21
22 Rossetti Vadim homme 1972 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:11:44.81 22
23 Mottard Pierre homme 1966 Pilouvis 2 2523 Lignières 14 1:14:44.92 23
24 Minder Marie-Christine femme 1965 Chemin du Lac 7 2068 Hauterive 14 1:15:26.13 24
25 Morro Marie femme 1964 Rue de la gare 10 2108 Couvet 14 1:16:39.93 25
26 Bréand Joyce femme 1988 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:17:19.69 26
27 Sauge Marie Therese femme 1957 4, Chauveresche 25570 Morteau 14 1:27:17.62 27
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No. Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts. Ar.
1 Bédat Salomé femme 2001 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1 20 1 15 1 35 2
2 Cohen Perrine femme 2000 2065 Savagnier 1 20 1 20 1
3 Betschen Elia femme 1999 2037 Montezillon 1 20 1 20 1
1 Saam Julie femme 1997 2016 Cortaillod 2 20 1 20 1
2 Haebischer Valérie femme 1997 3185 Schmitten 2 20 1 20 1
3 Creti Lisa femme 1998 2842 Rossemaison 2 20 1 20 1
1 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 9 1 20 1 7 1 7 1 43 4
2 Ryter Joanna femme 1994 2013 Colombier 3 20 1 15 1 35 2
3 Tassy Flavie femme 1984 2000 Neuchâtel 3 10 1 7 1 4 1 5 1 26 4
4 Isler Cindy femme 1990 2300 La Cibourg 3 7 1 9 1 6 1 22 3
5 Le Brizoual Pauline femme 1989 1870 Monthey 3 20 1 20 1
6 Monnard Céline femme 1990 1400 Cheseaux-Noréaz 3 20 1 20 1
7 Wälle Fania femme 1994 2065 Savagnier 3 15 1 15 1
8 Kohli Marie femme 1990 2108 Couvet 3 10 1 10 1
9 Rufener Odile femme 1987 1404 Cuarny 3 10 1 10 1
10 Gontara Sirine femme 1984 25300 Pontarlier 3 10 1 10 1
11 Erard Natacha femme 1985 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 9 1 9 1
12 Almeida Leatita femme 1985 1757 Noreaz 3 9 1 9 1
13 Raemy Sarah femme 1989 2552 Orpund 3 8 1 8 1
14 Marquis Laeticia femme 1994 2852 Courtételle 3 8 1 8 1
15 Süess Ophélie femme 1987 2022 Bevaix 3 8 1 8 1
16 Antonioli Christel femme 1984 2517 Tüscherz 3 8 1 8 1
17 Zollinger Marie Femme 1988 2016 Cortaillod 3 4 1 3 1 1 7 3
18 Jeanneret Camille femme 1991 2855 Glovelier 3 6 1 6 1
19 Baggenstos Sylvie femme 1985 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 6 1 6 1
20 Matthey Roxane femme 1988 2016 Cortaillod 3 5 1 5 1
21 Hadorn Joëlle femme 1987 2052 Fontainemelon 3 5 1 5 1
22 Cuany Sonia femme 1982 1806 St-Légier 3 5 1 5 1
23 Andrade Diana femme 1983 2400 Le Locle 3 5 1 5 1
24 Martin Lisa femme 1985 1040 Saint-Barthélemy 3 4 1 4 1
25 Marc Karen femme 1989 1607 Palézieux-Village 3 4 1 4 1
26 Cattin Angélique femme 1983 2950 Courgeney 3 3 1 1 3 2
27 Jeanneret Marie-Noëlle femme 1987 1004 Lausanne 3 3 1 3 1
28 Pochon Sophie femme 1988 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 3 1 3 1
29 Cuevas Reyes Patricia femme 1985 2016 Cortaillod 3 2 1 2 1
30 Chevrier Pauline femme 1983 2000 Neuchâtel 3 2 1 2 1
31 Jaggi Sylvie femme 1986 2000 Neuchâtel 3 2 1 2 1
32 Biasotto Lucie femme 1991 2025 Chez-le-Bart 3 2 1 2 1
33 Delley Johanie femme 1989 2043 Boudevilliers 3 1 1 1 1 1 3
34 Droz Cléa femme 1993 2000 Neuchâtel 3 1 1 1 1 1 3
35 Blaser Marie femme 1992 1323 Romainmôtier 3 1 1 1 1
36 Bauer Amalia femme 1987 2350 Saignelégier 3 1 1 1 1 2
1 Membrez Emmanuelle femme 1978 2022 Bevaix 4 15 1 15 1 20 1 20 1 70 4
2 Morgado Madalena femme 1978 1791 Courtaman 4 10 1 20 1 15 1 15 1 60 4
3 Panozzo Kübler Elisa femme 1973 2035 Cormondrèche 4 8 1 10 1 9 1 6 1 33 4
4 Clerc-Schoeni Céline femme 1976 2014 Bole 4 9 1 10 1 9 1 28 3
5 Massong Karin femme 1972 2037 Montmollin 4 6 1 8 1 7 1 21 3
6 Pellaton Caroline femme 1977 2024 St-Aubin 4 7 1 7 1 6 1 20 3
7 Topinkova Monika femme 1980 2043 Boudevilliers 4 20 1 20 1
8 Dufour Camille femme 1972 2056 Dombresson 4 4 1 5 1 4 1 1 1 14 4
9 Bolzli Viatte Séverine femme 1975 2350 Saignelégier 4 8 1 5 1 13 2
10 Froidevaux Marianne femme 1980 2345 Les Breuleux 4 10 1 10 1
11 Vuille Agnès femme 1974 2016 Cortaillod 4 6 1 2 1 8 2
12 Bill Delphine femme 1977 2000 Neuchâtel 4 3 1 5 1 8 2

06.02.2016 www.cepcortaillod.ch 1/5



Coupe du Vignoble 2015‐2016

No. Nom Prénom Sexe Année Ville Cat Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts. Ar.
13 Bos Reis Belmira femme 1973 2088 Cressier 4 8 1 8 1
14 Riedo Manuela femme 1974 3186 Düdingen 4 8 1 8 1
15 Jallard Monica femme 1978 2046 Fontaines 4 7 1 7 1
16 Humain Tania femme 1972 3236 Gampelen 4 6 1 6 1
17 Rapp Sylvie femme 1977 1066 Epalinges 4 3 1 3 1 6 2
18 Spazzafumo Lorena femme 1980 2016 Cortaillod 4 5 1 5 1
19 Dubois Ghisletta Bérangère femme 1976 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 2 1 2 1 1 4 3
20 Gaillard Stéphanie femme 1981 1400 Yverdon 4 1 4 1 4 2
21 Cortat Lysiane femme 1978 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 4 2 1 1 2 2
22 Luthy-Ferranti Alessandra femme 1979 2013 Colombier 4 1 1 1 1
23 Merlin Ghislaine femme 1980 2112 Môtiers 4 1 1 1 1
1 Isler Corinne femme 1966 2300 La Cibourg 5 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 80 4
2 Bouquet Christianne femme 1963 1450 Ste-Croix 5 15 1 15 1 10 1 15 1 55 4
3 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 1268 Begnins 5 10 1 10 1 15 1 10 1 45 4
4 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 1795 Courlevon 5 9 1 9 1 9 1 27 3
5 Cohen-cols Vinciane femme 1964 2065 Savagnier 5 20 1 7 1 27 2
6 Montandon Brunner Dominique femme 1965 2405 La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 8 1 7 1 6 1 21 3
7 Gagg Dagon Nadia femme 1969 2024 St-Aubin-Sauges 5 9 1 5 1 5 1 1 1 20 4
8 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 2017 Boudry 5 6 1 6 1 4 1 4 1 20 4
9 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 2024 St-Aubin 5 5 1 4 1 1 1 5 1 15 4
10 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 2087 Cornaux 5 7 1 2 1 2 1 11 3
11 Cand Corinne femme 1962 2127 Les Bayards 5 2 1 1 1 8 1 10 4
12 Jordan Anne femme 1971 1070 Puidoux 5 8 1 8 1
13 Fatton Nicole femme 1962 2046 Fontaines 5 8 1 1 8 2
14 Traba Fatima femme 1966 1700 Fribourg 5 7 1 7 1
15 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 2058 Le Pâquier 5 3 1 3 1 6 2
16 Jotterand Myriam femme 1970 1424 Champagne 5 6 1 6 1
17 Cachemaille Madeleine femme 1965 1446 Baulmes 5 4 1 1 1 1 4 4
18 Sciboz Valérie femme 1968 2207 Coffrane 5 3 1 1 1 3 3
19 Hadorn Nicole femme 1962 2058 Le Pâquier 5 2 1 2 1
20 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 2013 Colombier 5 1 1 1 1 1 3
1 Pfeiffer Martine femme 1959 2405 La Chaux du Milieu 6 20 1 20 1 9 1 49 3
2 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 2074 Marin-Epagnier 6 20 1 15 1 8 1 43 3
3 Desy Céline femme 1947 2016 Cortaillod 6 10 1 15 1 9 1 7 1 41 4
4 Schlunegger Claudine femme 1958 2016 Cortaillod 6 15 1 10 1 25 2
5 Ferrari Silvana femme 1947 2108 Couvet 6 10 1 15 1 25 2
6 Silva Maria femme 1957 1700 Fribourg 6 20 1 20 1
7 Gogniat Marie-Claire femme 1954 2714 Les Genevez 6 6 1 6 1
8 Casado Doriana femme 1961 2108 Couvet 6 4 1 4 1
1 Cohen Alexis homme 1999 2065 Savagnier 7 20 1 20 1 20 1 60 3
2 Bonati Jonas homme 1999 2926 Boncourt 7 10 1 9 1 10 1 15 1 44 4
3 Foulon Romain homme 1999 2065 Savagnier 7 15 1 20 1 35 2
4 Billieux Jérémy homme 2001 2000 Neuchâtel 7 15 1 10 1 25 2
5 Fahrni Maxime homme 2000 2019 Rochefort 7 9 1 8 1 8 1 25 3
6 Bédat Samuel homme 2003 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 7 8 1 7 1 15 2
7 Pisano Filippo homme 2001 1400 Yverdon-Les-Bains 7 10 1 10 1
8 Ribotel Anthony homme 2001 2065 Savagnier 7 9 1 9 1
9 Horner Alexis homme 2001 1095 Lutry 7 9 1 9 1
1 Buonocore Ivan homme 1998 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 8 20 1 20 1 15 1 20 1 75 4
2 Flückiger Paul homme 1997 2022 Bevaix 8 20 1 20 1
3 Louis Cyprien homme 1997 2520 La Neuveville 8 15 1 15 1
4 Robert Sébastien homme 1997 2014 Bôle 8 15 1 15 1
5 Rota Jonas homme 1997 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 8 10 1 10 1
6 Bédat Timothée homme 1997 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 8 9 1 9 1
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1 Verniers Michaël homme 1989 2065 Savagnier 9 15 1 15 1 15 1 45 3
2 Fleury Julien homme 1989 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 20 1 20 1 40 2
3 Verniers Christophe homme 1987 2065 Savagnier 9 10 1 10 1 2 1 9 1 31 4
4 Cachemaille Christian homme 1990 1446 Baulmes 9 15 1 9 1 7 1 31 3
5 Jacot Jérôme homme 1995 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 6 1 5 1 7 1 5 1 23 4
6 Bonjour Allan homme 1991 2525 Le Landeron 9 20 1 20 1
7 Baume Marc homme 1988 2340 Le Noirmont 9 8 1 3 1 6 1 1 17 4
8 Fouquet Meddy homme 1991 2000 Neuchâtel 9 15 1 15 1
9 Monti Livien homme 1991 2902 Fontenais 9 9 1 6 1 15 2
10 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 2012 Auvernier 9 15 1 15 1
11 Schneider Grégoire homme 1988 2000 Neuchâtel 9 7 1 8 1 15 2
12 Hofmann Charlie homme 1993 2019 Rochefort 9 10 1 10 1
13 Lattion Emmanuel homme 1988 1920 Martigny 9 10 1 10 1
14 Weibel Sébastien homme 1993 2000 Neuchâtel 9 9 1 1 9 2
15 Hunkeler Timothée homme 1988 2036 Cormondrèche 9 4 1 4 1 8 2
16 Engel Clyde homme 1992 2072 St-Blaise 9 8 1 8 1
17 Kipfer Tristan homme 1996 2067 Chaumont 9 8 1 8 1
18 Fatton Grégoire homme 1988 2108 Couvet 9 4 1 3 1 7 2
19 Mamie Bastien homme 1989 2520 La Neuveville 9 5 1 1 1 6 2
20 Nunes Hugo homme 1988 1203 Genève 9 6 1 6 1
21 Tela Samet homme 1992 2525 Le Landeron 9 5 1 5 1
22 Costa Luís homme 1995 2000 Neuchâtel 9 1 1 4 1 4 3
23 Fuchs Kevin homme 1993 2013 Colombier 9 4 1 4 1
24 Mamie Marcelo homme 1992 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 3 1 3 1
25 Barrelet David homme 1990 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 3 1 3 1
26 Wütschert Robin homme 1996 2016 Cortaillod 9 2 1 2 1
27 Juillerat Matthieu homme 1991 2745 Grandval 9 2 1 2 1
28 Grandgirard Jérome homme 1989 1482 Cugy 9 1 1 1 1 1 3
29 Huguenin Fabien homme 1987 2400 Le Locle 9 1 1 1 1 2
1 Vuylsteke Maximilien homme 1986 2543 Lengnau 10 9 1 20 1 9 1 9 1 47 4
2 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 2340 Le Noirmont 10 15 1 9 1 10 1 6 1 40 4
3 Heiniger Stéphane homme 1979 1404 Cuarny 10 20 1 20 1 40 2
4 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 2013 Colombier 10 10 1 15 1 8 1 33 3
5 Senos Ricardo homme 1979 2400 Le Locle 10 10 1 7 1 4 1 21 3
6 Geiser Christophe homme 1986 2056 Dombresson 10 20 1 20 1
7 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 7 1 6 1 3 1 2 1 18 4
8 Vauthier Vladimir homme 1986 2054 Les Vieux-Prés 10 8 1 7 1 15 2
9 Raya Jonathan homme 1982 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 15 1 15 1
10 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 10 5 1 5 1 5 1 1 15 4
11 Choffat Mathieu homme 1982 1400 Yverdon 10 15 1 1 15 2
12 Meszaros Thomas homme 1978 3280 Meyriez 10 15 1 15 1
13 Morand Michael homme 1983 2738 Court 10 10 1 10 1
14 Aquilon Julien homme 1984 2036 Cormondrèche 10 3 1 3 1 2 1 1 8 4
15 Witzel Marco homme 1984 3285 Galmiz 10 8 1 8 1
16 Fiorucci Alessandro homme 1985 2074 Marin 10 7 1 7 1
17 Oudin Nathanael homme 1981 1700 Fribourg 10 7 1 7 1
18 De Cristofano Salvatore homme 1977 2552 Orpund 10 6 1 6 1
19 Cuany François homme 1981 1806 St-Légier 10 6 1 6 1
20 Truong Pascal homme 1977 2058 Le Pâquier 10 6 1 6 1
21 Almeida Nuno homme 1980 1757 Noreaz 10 5 1 5 1
22 Damour Anthony homme 1983 2300 La Chaux De Fonds 10 4 1 4 1
23 Godat Frédéric homme 1983 2053 Cernier 10 4 1 1 4 2
24 Loetscher Joachim homme 1982 2014 Bôle 10 3 1 3 1
25 Bellotto Marco homme 1978 2016 Cortaillod 10 2 1 2 1
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26 Mollichelli Yannick homme 1982 2016 Cortaillod 10 2 1 1 2 2
27 Krattinger Benoît homme 1977 2013 Colombier 10 1 1 1 1 1 3
28 Jordan Guillaume homme 1986 1870 Monthey 10 1 1 1 1
29 Baltensperger Vincent homme 1981 1580 Avenches 10 1 1 1 1
30 Lambert Hervé homme 1979 25790 Les Gras France 10 1 1 1 1
1 Morgado Pedro Mario homme 1975 1791 Courtaman 11 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 80 4
2 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 2024 St-Aubin 11 9 1 15 1 15 1 10 1 49 4
3 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 2019 Rochefort 11 15 1 9 1 10 1 7 1 41 4
4 Ducommun Luc homme 1975 2065 Savagnier 11 8 1 8 1 9 1 8 1 33 4
5 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 2000 Neuchâtel 11 5 1 7 1 8 1 3 1 23 4
6 Porchet Patrik homme 1970 1752 Villars-sur-Glâne 11 10 1 10 1 20 2
7 Gonçalves Paulo homme 1974 3186 Guin 11 15 1 15 1
8 Flückiger Christian homme 1972 2105 Travers 11 6 1 6 1 1 1 13 3
9 Maire Fabien homme 1976 2400 Le Locle 11 7 1 6 1 13 2
10 Gensollen Thierry homme 1971 2016 Cortaillod 11 10 1 1 10 2
11 Tcheau Alain homme 1969 1018 Lausanne 11 1 5 1 4 1 1 9 4
12 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 1400 Yverdon 11 4 1 5 1 9 2
13 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 1276 Gingins 11 9 1 9 1
14 Straumann Alain homme 1972 2400 Le Locle 11 8 1 8 1
15 Christe Raphael homme 1970 2046 Fontaines 11 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 7 4
16 Di Mantino Michel homme 1973 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 11 7 1 7 1
17 Glauser François homme 1969 2000 Neuchâtel 11 1 1 5 1 5 3
18 Froidevaux Alexandre homme 1975 2520 La Neuveville 11 1 4 1 4 2
19 Woodtli Raphael homme 1970 2054 Chézard  11 4 1 4 1
20 Marmy Philippe homme 1975 1541 Bussy 11 1 1 3 1 1 3 4
21 Nefs Rini homme 1974 2340 Le Noirmont 11 1 1 2 1 1 3 3
22 Junker Christophe homme 1976 2000 Neuchâtel 11 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 4
23 Courtillat Jérôme homme 1972 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 11 3 1 1 1 3 3
24 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 2016 Cortaillod 11 3 1 1 3 2
25 Drezet David homme 1969 25300 Les Granges Narboz 11 2 1 2 1
26 Baron Arnaud homme 1975 25790 Les Gras France 11 2 1 2 1
27 Ruedin Stéphane homme 1973 2016 Cortaillod 11 1 1 1 1 2
1 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 2555 Brügg 12 20 1 10 1 8 1 5 1 43 4
2 Seghrouchni Hafid homme 1958 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 12 20 1 10 1 9 1 39 3
3 Kramer Markus homme 1964 3232 Ins 12 20 1 15 1 35 2
4 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 2056 Dombresson 12 15 1 7 1 3 1 25 3
5 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 2350 Saignelégier 12 15 1 10 1 25 2
6 Moretti Paolo homme 1966 2400 Le Locle 12 4 1 9 1 6 1 2 1 21 4
7 Zosso Heinz homme 1965 4704 Niederbipp 12 9 1 7 1 4 1 1 20 4
8 Gianella Fabio homme 1965 1789 Lugnorre 12 20 1 20 1
9 Moreira Sergio homme 1965 1400 Yverdon 12 15 1 1 1 16 2
10 Santos Benjamin homme 1966 1784 Courtepin 12 9 1 7 1 16 2
11 Fluckiger Philippe homme 1964 2022 Bevaix 12 7 1 6 1 1 1 13 4
12 Mars Christian homme 1960 2000 Neuchâtel 12 10 1 10 1
13 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 8 1 8 1
14 Rolau Joao homme 1962 1354 Momtcherand 12 8 1 8 1
15 Hunkeler Michel homme 1961 2036 Cormondrèche 12 8 1 8 1
16 Jeandupeux Charles homme 1962 2350 Saignelégier 12 6 1 1 6 2
17 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 2016 Cortaillod 12 5 1 1 1 1 6 3
18 Monney Christian homme 1965 1753 Matran 12 6 1 6 1
19 Massart Bernard homme 1960 1400 Yverdon 12 5 1 1 5 2
20 Rolau Joao homme 1962 1253 Montcherand 12 5 1 1 5 2
21 Morand Jean-Pierre homme 1959 2735 Bévilard 12 4 1 4 1
22 Pizzera Vincent homme 1965 2017 Boudry 12 2 1 2 1 1 4 3
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23 Rickli Eric homme 1962 1213 Onex 12 4 1 4 1
24 Wouters Sietse homme 1965 2036 Cormondrèche 12 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 4
25 Silva Manuel homme 1966 2034 Peseux 12 4 1 4 1
26 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 2014 Areuse 12 1 3 1 1 1 3 4
27 Smith Ted homme 1965 2075 Wavre 12 3 1 3 1
28 Bonati Jean-Pierre homme 1960 2926 Boncourt 12 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
29 Weibel Jean-François homme 1962 2000 Neuchâtel 12 2 1 1 1 2 3
30 Belk Thomas homme 1962 1795 Courlevon 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
31 Bédert Jean-Luc homme 1958 2400 Le Locle 12 1 1 1 1 1 3
1 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 2035 Corcelles 13 20 1 20 1 20 1 15 1 75 4
2 Da silva Joao homme 1954 2088 Cressier 13 10 1 10 1 15 1 9 1 44 4
3 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 3177 Laupen 13 15 1 15 1 7 1 37 3
4 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 2338 Muriaux 13 9 1 10 1 6 1 25 3
5 Gogniat Dominique homme 1952 2714 Les Genevez 13 20 1 20 1
6 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 2017 2017 Boudry 13 8 1 6 1 3 1 17 3
7 Di Paola Fernando homme 1954 2068 Hauterive 13 6 1 3 1 7 1 16 3
8 Christen Jean-Daniel homme 1951 2074 Marin-Epagnier 13 5 1 8 1 13 2
9 Nussbaum André homme 1955 1545 Chevroux 13 4 1 2 1 5 1 1 11 4
10 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 1 9 1 2 1 11 3
11 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 3 1 1 1 6 1 1 10 4
12 Vauthier Patrick homme 1956 2054 Les Vieux-Prés 13 10 1 10 1
13 Etter Georges-Alain homme 1955 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 9 1 9 1
14 Vallotton François homme 1953 1522 Lucens 13 8 1 8 1
15 Anfossi Michel homme 1956 2074 Marin 13 7 1 7 1
16 Remuinan Antonio homme 1950 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 7 1 7 1
17 Ruegger Bruno homme 1944 2520 La Neuveville 13 2 1 3 1 1 5 3
18 Henquinet Jean-Marie homme 1943 1033 Cheseaux 13 1 1 1 4 1 1 5 4
19 Baltensperger Alain homme 1951 1580 Avenches 13 5 1 5 1
20 Guignard Philippe homme 1954 1325 Vaulion 13 4 1 4 1
21 Furrer Serge homme 1949 2022 Bevaix 13 1 1 1 1
22 Arquint Georges homme 1951 2013 Colombier 13 1 1 1 1
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